
 

 

 

West Brunswick High School Pre-Bid Meeting, Wilmington NC 
WMJ Job # 19-408-659 

 Meeting No. 1  
 Sign-In Sheet   

April 29, 2020 

 

                         

 
INDIVIDUAL NAME 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

 

COMPANY NAME 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

E-Mail address for Meeting Minutes 

Chad Wallace 

Project Manager 

W.M. Jordan Company cwallace@wmjordan.com 

 

Jerry Winegar 

Senior Project Manager  

W.M. Jordan Company jwinegar@wmjordan.com 

Seth Speight 

Project Estimator 

W.M Jordan Company sspeight@wmjordan.com 

 

Abby Cobb  

Estimating Coordinator 

W.M. Jordan Company acobb@wmjordan.com 

 

Craig Eckert 

Director of Capital Projects & Planning 

Brunswick County Schools ceckert@bcswan.net  

Greg Shusky 

Project Manager 

Brunswick County Schools cshuskey@bcswan.net  

Allen Cribb 

Electrical Engineer 

CBHF acribb@cbhfengineers.com  

David Hahn 

Electrical Engineer 

CBHF dhahn@cbhfengineers.com  

Ayden Chung 

Civil Engineer 

Paramount Engineering achung@paramounte-eng.com  

Greg Hodges AAR Roofing greg@aarnc.com  

Aaron Spencer Sears Contract, Inc. aspencer@searscontract.com  

Bruce Harrington Baker Roofing bharrington@bakerroofing.com  

Kimberly Fox Resolute Elevator kfox@resoluteelevator.com  

Lynn Wesche Welch Construction lwesche@welchconinc.com  

Gary Ogden  Welch Construction gogden@welchconinc.com  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


